

## Iowa Society Daughters of the American Revolution

Sarah Steinke, State Regent 2024-2026

**ISDAR DEATH REPORT FORM** 

Andrea Perry, State Chaplain

Chapters should fill out this form for ALL deaths and send it to the State Chaplain. Please include any special information about this member, along with a photo, obituary, and funeral program. These will be used for preparation of the annual Memorial Service at State Conference and for the ISDAR Memorial Book. Chapters should also report ALL deaths in e-Membership. Please see the State Chaplain's Letter on the ISDAR Members Site for complete instructions.

Name		
Chapter	National Number	Join Date
Patriot Ancestor	Rank	State
Date of Birth	Date of Death	
Place of Interment		
A DAR Grave Marker has been (or v	will be) placed in her honor: Yes	No
This Daughter served the Society in	the following ways:	

State Offices Held and Dates of Service:

National Offices Held and Dates of Service:

Please send this completed form to: Mail: Andrea Perry, ISDAR State Chaplain, 2234 Fillmore Ave, Mondamin, IA 51557 or Email: Andrea.Perry.DAR@gmail.com